Trade Price List 2016
Australia’s Leading Metal Conduit
Manufacturer since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Stainless, Locfit, Galvanised &
Powder Coated Rigid Conduits
Conduit Fittings and
Accessories
Stainless Steel and PVC Coated
Flexible Conduits
Cable Cover and Warning Tape
RThreaded i
2
Threaded Conduit
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
HEAD OFFICE
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd
28 Burwood Avenue
WOODVILLE NORTH. SA. 5012
PO Box 447
WALKERVILLE. SA. 5081
P: +61 8 8268 5477
F: +61 8 8268 5433
E: info@williamsmining.com.au
STOCKING CENTRES
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd
Unit 7 / 18 Oxleigh Drive
MALAGA. WA. 6090
P: +61 8 9248 3664
F: +61 8 9248 3665
E: Info@williamsmining.com.au
VICTORIA
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd
M: 0418816740
P: +61 8 8268 5477
F: +61 8 8268 5433
E: Info@williamsmining.com.au
                                               NORTHERN TERRITORY
NT Supply Solutions
47 Hickman Street
WINNELLIE. NT. 0820
                                                       P: +61 8 8947 5005
F: +61 8 8947 5006
E: Info@williamsmining.com.au
TASMANIA
Gordon Wood & Co
31 Sunderland Street
MOONAH.TAS. 7009
P: +61 3 6273 4455
F: +61 3 6273 4734
E: Info@williamsmining.com.au
                                         North Queensland
                                         Coaction Agencies
                                     Unit 1, 10 Gurney Street,
                                                Garbutt. QLD. 4814
                                             P: +61 7 4728 3025
                                             F: +61 7 4755 7599
                                       E: peter@coaction.net.au
3
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Products
Threaded Conduits 4
Threaded Conduit Fittings 5,6,7,8
Rigid Nominal Bore Conduit  (NB) 9
Rigid Nominal Bore Conduit Fittings  (NB) 10,11
Locfit Conduit & Fittings 12,13
Stainless Steel Conduit 14
Stainless Steel Conduit Fittings 14,15,16,17,18,19
Stainless Steel Earth Rods and accessories 20
Stainless Steel/PVC Coated Flexible Steel Conduit 21,22
Cable Cover & Warning Tape 23
Struts, Pipe Clips & Accessories (Stainless Steel & Galvanized) 24,25,26,27,28,29,30,31,32,33,34,35
INDEX
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
4 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
ELECTRO-GALVANISED HEAVY DUTY THREADED CONDUIT – AUSTRALIAN MADE
PART NO. SIZE BUNDLE WEIGHT
Trade
p/length
WMI-20C3-A 20 mm 10 Lengths 2.9 KG $ 29.70
WMI-25C3-A 25 mm 7 Lengths 4.1 KG $ 39.58
WMI-32C3-A 32 mm 5 Lengths 5.4 KG $ 69.19
WMI-40C3-A 40 mm 3 Lengths 6.8 KG $ 109.70
WMI-50C3-A 50 mm 3 Lengths 9.4 KG $ 140.21
 SUPPLIED WITH COUPLING – Standard 4 meter lengths – BOTH ENDS THREADED
- Class 3 HD – Manufactured to AS/NZ2053.7 Galv to AS/NZ1397-2001 Z275-
GALVANISED VERY HEAVY DUTY THREADED CONDUIT – MAXI AUSTRALIAN MADE
PART NO. SIZE BUNDLE WEIGHT
Trade
p/length
WMI-20VHD-A 20 mm 10 Lengths x 4mtrs 2.9 KG $ 42.76
WMI-25VHD-A 25 mm 7 Lengths x 4mtrs 4.1 KG $ 59.16
WMI-32VHD-A 32 mm 5 Lengths x 4mtrs 5.4 KG $ 93.07
WMI-40VHD-A 40 mm 3 Lengths x 4mtrs 6.8 KG $ 137.58
WMI-50VHD-A 50 mm 3 Lengths x 4mtrs 9.4 KG $ 166.57
WMI-63VHD-A 63 mm 1 Length x 3mtrs 13.6 KG $ 405.02
SUPPLIED WITH COUPLING  Standard 4/3 meter lengths  BOTH ENDS THREADED
- Class 4 VHD – Manufactured to AS/NZ2053.7 – Galvanized to AS1397
HOT DIP GALVANISED VERY HEAVY DUTY THREADED CONDUIT – IMPORTED
    WMI
PART NO. SIZE BUNDLE WEIGHT
Trade
p/length
WMI-20VHD-I 20 mm 10 Lengths 2.9 KG $ 27.29
WMI-25VHD-I 25 mm 7 Lengths 4.1 KG $ 31.03
WMI-32VHD-I 32 mm 5 Lengths 5.4 KG $ 44.94
WMI-40VHD-I 40 mm 3 Lengths 6.8  KG $ 66.34
WMI-50VHD-I 50 mm 3 Lengths 9.4 KG $ 83.88
SUPPLIED WITH COUPLING – Standard 4 meter lengths – BOTH ENDS THREADED
- Class VHD – Manufactured to AS/NZ2053.7 – HDG to AS4680:2006 -
POWDER COATED THREADED CONDUIT – AUSTRALIAN MADE
PART NO. SIZE BUNDLE WEIGHT
Trade
p/length
WMI-20PC-A 20 mm 10 Lengths 2.9 KG $ 67.75
WMI-25PC-A 25 mm 7 Lengths 4.1 KG $ 78.70
WMI-32PC-A 32 mm 5 Lengths 5.4 KG $ 112.28
WMI-40PC-A 40 mm 3 Lengths 6.8 KG $ 154.94
WMI-50PC-A 50 mm 3 Lengths 9.4 KG $ 199.00
SUPPLIED  WITH COUPLING – Standard 4 meter lengths – BOTH ENDS THREADED
- Class 3 HD – Manufactured to AS/NZ2053.7 – Spectrum of Colors Available -
THREADED
Conduit
5
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
ALL STEEL FITTINGS ARE HOT DIPPED GALVANSIED
THREADED COUPLING
PART NO. SIZE
Trade
each
WMI-C20CC 20 mm $ 2.57
WMI-C25CC 25 mm $ 2.84
WMI-C32CC 32 mm $ 4.82
WMI-C40CC 40 mm $ 14.53
WMI-C50CC 50 mm $ 18.98
WMI-C63CC 63 mm $ 27.82
THREADED SWEEP BENDS
  PART NO. SIZE
Trade
each
WMI-20SB 20mm   $ 6.01
WMI-25SB 25mm   $ 9.31
WMI-32SB 32 mm $ 21.55
WMI-40SB 40 mm $ 41.25
WMI-50SB 50 mm $ 67.03
THREADED SOLID ELBOW
PART NO. SIZE
Trade
each
WMI-20SE 20 mm   $ 8.41
WMI-25SE 25 mm $ 11.64
WMI-32SE 32 mm $ 37.27
WMI-40SE 40 mm $ 42.42
WMI-50SE 50 mm $ 69.57
THREADED INSPECTION ELBOW
PART NO.                             SIZE
         Trade
          each
WMI-20IE                         20 mm       $ 11.51
WMI-25IE                         25 mm       $ 14.95
WMI-32IE                         32 mm       $ 37.07
WMI-40IE                         40 mm       $ 53.62
WMI-50IE                                         50 mm       $ 66.53
THREADED INSPECTION TEE
PART NO. SIZE
Trade
each
WMI-20IT 20 mm $ 13.78
WMI-25IT 25 mm $ 20.57
WMI-32IT 32 mm $ 62.51
WMI-40IT 40 mm $ 68.54
WMI-50IT 50 mm $ 115.90
THREADED 1 WAY JUNCTION BOX
PART NO. SIZE
Trade
each
WMI-201JB 20 mm 1 Way $ 11.27
WMI-251JB 25 mm 1 Way $ 14.76
WMI-321JB 32 mm 1 Way $ 42.91
WMI-401JB 40 mm 1 Way $ 72.20
WMI-501JB 50 mm 1 Way $ 79.18
THREADED
Conduit Fittings
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
6 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
THREADED 2 WAY JUNCTION BOX
PART NO. SIZE Trade each
WMI-202JB 20 mm 2 Way $ 13.19
WMI-252JB 25 mm 2 Way $ 18.82
WMI-322JB 32 mm 2 Way $ 54.45
WMI-402JB 40 mm 2 Way $ 85.02
WMI-502JB 50 mm 2 Way $ 90.60
THREADED 3 WAY JUNCTION BOX
 PART NO. SIZE Trade each
WMI-203JB 20 mm 3 Way $ 13.77
WMI-253JB 25 mm 3 Way $ 19.22
WMI-323JB 32 mm 3 Way $ 70.66
WMI-403JB 40 mm 3 Way $ 97.26
WMI-503JB 50 mm 3 Way $ 103.77
THREADED 4 WAY JUNCTION BOX
 PART NO. SIZE Trade each
WMI-204JB 20 mm 4 Way $ 14.55
WMI-254JB 25 mm 4 Way $ 19.60
WMI-324JB 32 mm 4 Way $ 72.41
WMI-404JB 40 mm 4 Way $ 107.24
WMI-504JB 50 mm 4 Way $ 117.45
THREADED ANGLED JUNCTION BOX
 PART NO. SIZE     Trade each
WMI-202AJB 20 mm Angled $ 13.09
WMI-252AJB 25 mm Angled $ 18.82
WMI-322AJB 32 mm Angled $ 51.45
WMI-402AJB 40 mm Angled $ 85.02
WMI-502AJB 50 mm Angled $ 90.60
ZINC PLATED     THREADED LOCKNUT
PART NO. SIZE Trade each
WMI-LN16G 16 mm $ 1.32
WMI-LN20G 20 mm $ 1.32
WMI-LN25G 25 mm $ 1.73
WMI-LN32G 32mm $ 2.57
WMI-LN40G 40 mm $ 3.67
WMI-LN50G 50 mm $ 4.85
ZINC PLATED      THREADED NIPPLE
PART NO. SIZE Trade each
WMI-N16G 16 mm $ 2.38
WMI-N20G 20 mm $ 2.77
WMI-N25G 25 mm $ 3.87
WMI-N32G 32 mm $ 5.26
WMI-N40G 40 mm $ 7.42
WMI-N50G 50 mm $ 11.64
7
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
                                                          Spacer Saddles
PART NO. Description Trade each
WMI-SPS20Z 20mm Spacer Saddle Electro Zinc Plated
$ 1.25
WMI-SPS25Z 25mm Spacer Saddle Electro Zinc Plated
$ 1.37
WMI-SPS32Z 32 mm Spacer Saddle Electro Zinc Plated
$ 1.45
                                              Male Hook
 PART NO. Description Trade each
WMI-MH20G 20mm Galv/Hook Bolt
$ 4.10
                                                      Distance Saddles
WMI-
PART NO. Description Trade each
WMI-DS20G 20 mm Gal/Distance Saddle $ 2.00
WMI-DS25G 25 mm Gal/Distance Saddle $ 2.35
WMI-DS32G 32 mm Gal/Distance Saddle $ 2.69
WMI-EDS20G 20 mm Gal/Extra Deep Saddles $ 3.05
WMI-EDS25G 25mm Gal/Extra Deep Saddles $ 3.65
WMI-EDS32G 32 mm Gal/Extra Deep Saddles $ 3.92
                              Lock Rings
 PART NO. Description Trade each
WMI-LR20G 20mm Lock Ring Zinc Plated $ 1.32
WMI-LR25G 25mm Lock Ring Zinc Plated $ 1.73
WMI-LR32G 32mm Lock Ring Zinc Plated $ 2.57
WMI-LR40G 40mm Lock Ring Zinc Plated $ 3.67
 WMI-LR50G 50mm Lock Ring Zinc Plated $ 4.85
                              Conduit Thread Protector (End Caps)
 . PART NO. Description Trade each
WMI-PC20 20mm Plastic End Cap $ 0.90
WMI-PC25 25mm Plastic End Cap $ 1 20
WMI-PC32 32mm Plastic End Cap $ 1.32
 WMI-PC40 40mm Plastic End Cap $ 2.00
 WMI-PC50 50mm Plastic End Cap $ 2.60
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
8 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
THREADED REDUCER
PART NO. SIZE Trade each
WMI-R20-16 20 – 16 mm $ 3.60
WMI-R25-20 25 – 20 mm $ 5.10
WMI-R32-25 32 – 25 mm $ 8.65
WMI-R40-32 40 – 32 mm $ 28.05
WMI-R50-40 50 – 40 mm $ 30.00
WMI-R63-50 63 – 50 mm $ 47.45
THREADED HEX PLUGS
PART NO. SIZE Trade each
WMI-HP16G 16 mm $ 3.70
WMI-HP20G 20 mm $ 3.70
WMI-HP25G 25 mm $ 4.68
WMI-HP32G 32 mm $ 7.37
WMI-HP40G 40 mm $ 10.28
WMI-HP50G 50 mm $ 12.62
WMI-HP63G 63 mm $ 57.80
THREADED BARREL UNIONS
PART NO. SIZE Trade each
WMI-BU20G 20 mm $ 39.00
WMI-BU25G 25 mm $ 42.00
WMI-BU32G 32 mm $ 86.00
WMI-BU40G 40 mm $ 121.00
WMI-BU50G 50 mm $ 136.00
THREADED BRASS MALE BUSHES
PART NO. SIZE Trade each
WMI-MB20 20mm Brass Male Conduit Bush $ 0.75
WMI-MB25 25mm Brass Male Conduit Bush $ 0.90
WMI-MB32 32mm Brass Male Conduit Bush $ 1.35
THREADED DOME COVER
 .
PART NO. SIZE Trade each
WMI-PP20 20mm Pendant Plate $ 8.90
WMI-PP25 25 mm Pendant Plate $ 11.79
ZINC SADDLES
PART NO. SIZE Trade each
WMI-FS20 20mm Full Saddle $ 0.25
WMI-FS25 25mm Full Saddle $ 0.45
WMI-FS32 32mm Full Saddle $ 1.55
WMI-FS40 40mm Full Saddle $ 1.87
WMI-FS50 50mm Full Saddle $ 6.93
WMI-HS20 20mm Half Saddle $ 0.20
WMI-HS25 25mm Half Saddle $ 0.35
WMI-HS32 32mm Half Saddle $ 1.00
WMI-HS40 40mm Half Saddle $ 1.30
WMI-HS50 50mm Half Saddle $ 4.55
THREADED
Conduit Fittings
9
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
RIGID NOMINAL BORE CONDUITS GALVANIZED
PART NO. NB
Outside
Diameter
Wall
thickness mm
Weight
Kg / mtr
Trade Price
P/Mtr
WMI-20NB 20mm 26.9 2.3 1.40 $ 12.41
WMI-25NB 25mm 33.7 2.6 1.99 $ 17.76
WMI-32NB 32mm 42.4 3.2 3.09 $ 22.74
WMI-40NB 40mm 48.3 3.2 3.56 $ 26.70
WMI-50NB 50mm 60.3 3.6 5.03 $ 38.57
WMI-65NB 65mm 76.1 3.6 6.44 $ 50.93
WMI-80NB 80mm 88.9 4.0 8.38 $ 76.90
WMI-100NB 100mm 114.3 4.5 12.20 $ 110.01
- SUPPLIED  WITH COUPLING –  Standard 3.2 or 6.5 meter lengths – BOTH ENDS THREADED
Also Available in Plain End.
Rigid Conduits available in the following styles:
Standard Rigid NB Conduit Rigid NB Roll Groove Conduit Rigid NB Locfit Conduit
RIGID NOMINAL BORE GALVANISED CONDUIT COUPLINGS
PART NO. Description Trade ea.
WMI-C20NB 20NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Coupling $ 6.50
WMI-C25NB 25NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Coupling $ 9.30
WMI-C32NB 32NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Coupling $ 13.30
WMI-C40NB 40NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Coupling $ 16.10
WMI-C50NB 50NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Coupling $ 25.05
WMI-C65NB 65NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Coupling $ 47.80
WMI-C80NB 80NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Coupling $ 70.20
WMI-C100NB 100NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Coupling $ 114.75
WMI-C150NB 150NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Coupling $ 227.60
RIGID NOMINAL BORE GALVANISED LOCK NUT
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-LN20NB 20NB $ 4.50
WMI-LN25NB 25NB $ 4.95
WMI-LN32NB 32NB $ 6.50
WMI-LN40NB 40NB $ 8.35
WMI-LN50NB 50NB $ 13.00
WMI-LN65NB 65NB $ 26.67
WMI-LN80NB 80NB $ 38.25
WMI-LN100NB 100NB $ 73.30
RIGID NOMINAL
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
10 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
RIGID NOMINAL BORE GALVANISED FEMALE ELBOW
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea
WMI-FE20NB 20NB $ 8.05
WMI-FE25NB 25NB $ 12.38
WMI-FE32NB 32NB $ 18.55
WMI-FE40NB 40NB $ 24.75
WMI-FE50NB 50NB $ 37.18
WMI-FE65NB 65NB $ 66.88
WMI-FE80NB 80NB $ 101.98
WMI-FE100NB 100NB $ 185.80
RIGID NOMINAL BORE GALVANISED FEMALE / MALE ELBOW
PART NO. SIZE  Trade ea
WMI-FME20NB 20NB $ 8.96
WMI-FME25NB 25NB $ 13.30
WMI-FME32NB 32NB $ 23.22
WMI-FME40NB 40NB $ 28.45
WMI-FME50NB 50NB $ 40.22
WMI-FME65NB 65NB $ 92.40
WMI-FME80NB 80NB $ 143.40
WMI-FME100NB 100NB $ 238.96
RIGID NOMINAL BORE GALVANISED REDUCING SOCKETS
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea
WMI-R25-20NB 25-20NB $ 9.93
WMI-R32-25NB 32-25NB $ 14.50
WMI-R40-32NB 40-32NB $ 17.38
WMI-R50-40NB 50-40NB $ 26.30
WMI-R65-50NB 65-50NB $ 51.00
WMI-R80-65NB 80-65NB $ 79.65
WMI-R100-80NB                               100-80NB $ 148.00
RIGID NOMINAL BORE GALVANISED NIPPLE
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea
WMI-N20NB 20NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Nipple $ 6.15
WMI-N25NB 25NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Nipple $ 8.70
WMI-N32NB 32NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Nipple $ 12.67
WMI-N40NB 40NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Nipple $ 17.61
WMI-N50NB 50NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Nipple $ 24.15
WMI-N65NB 65NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Nipple $ 41.45
WMI-N80NB 80NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Nipple $ 70.07
WMI-N100NB              100NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Nipple $ 111.50
11
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
RIGID NOMINAL BORE GALVANISED CROSS
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea
WMI-X20NB 20NB $ 21.66
WMI-X25NB 25NB $ 29.36
WMI-X32NB 32NB $ 43.42
WMI-X40NB 40NB $ 58.77
WMI-X50NB 50NB $ 80.45
WMI-X65NB 65NB N/A
WMI-X80NB 80NB $ 229.00
WMI-X100NB 100NB $ 418.34
RIGID NOMINAL BORE GALVANISED TEE
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea
WMI-T20NB 20NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Tee $ 10.20
WMI-T25NB 25NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Tee $ 16.10
WMI-T32NB 32NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Tee $ 24.14
WMI-T40NB 40NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Tee $ 30.90
WMI-T50NB 50NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Tee $ 46.40
WMI-T65NB 65NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Tee $ 101.98
WMI-T80NB 80NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Tee $ 133.85
WMI-T100NB 100NB Gal/Rigid Conduit Tee $ 242.20
RIGID NOMINAL BORE END CAP
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea
WMI-EC20NB 20NB Gal/Rigid Conduit End Cap $ 5.25
WMI-EC25NB 25NB Gal/Rigid Conduit End Cap $ 7.40
WMI-EC32NB 32NB Gal/Rigid Conduit End Cap $ 10.80
WMI-EC40NB 40NB Gal/Rigid Conduit End Cap $ 14.20
WMI-EC50NB 50NB Gal/Rigid Conduit End Cap $ 19.80
WMI-EC65NB 65NB Gal/Rigid Conduit End Cap $ 42.00
WMI-EC80NB 80NB Gal/Rigid Conduit End Cap $ 57.35
WMI-EC100NB 100NB Gal/Rigid Conduit End Cap $ 95.60
RIGID NOMINAL BORE GALVANISED BARREL UNION
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea
WMI-BU20NB 20NB Gal/Rigid Barrel Union $ 21.66
WMI-BU25NB 25NB Gal/Rigid Barrel Union $ 26.29
WMI-BU32NB 32NB Gal/Rigid Barrel Union $ 37.10
WMI-BU40NB 40NB Gal/Rigid Barrel Union $ 49.50
WMI-BU50NB 50NB Gal/Rigid Barrel Union $ 71.75
WMI-BU80NB 80NB Gal/Rigid Barrel Union $ 200.01
RIGID NOMINAL BORE (NB)
                     Conduit Fittings
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
12 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING 1 WAY JUNCTION BOX
LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING 2 WAY JUNCTION BOX
LOCFIT GALVANISED CONDUIT
PART NO. SIZE BUNDLE Weight P/L
Trade
P/length
WMI-20LF-A 20 mm 10 Lengths 2.5 kg $ 28.54
WMI-25LF-A 25 mm 7 Lengths 3.5 kg $ 39.13
WMI-32LF-A 32 mm 5 Lengths 4.9 kg $ 48.64
WMI-40LF-A 40 mm 3 Lengths 6.4 kg $ 81.88
WMI-50LF-A 50 mm 3 Lengths 8.0 Kg $ 95.53
WMI-90LF-A 90 mm 1 Length  $287.00
WMI-100LF-A 100 mm 1 Length  $352.86
SUPPLIED WITH COUPLING – Standard 4 meter lengths – PLAIN ENDS
 Manufactured and Approved to AS2053.7 Galvanised to AS1397-2001 Z275
 PART NO. SIZE       Trade ea.
WMI-7-201-301-6 20 mm Side Entry 1 Way $ 20.44
WMI-7-250-301-6 25 mm Side Entry 1 Way $ 26.25
 PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-7-201-302-6 20 mm Side Entry 2 Way Angle $ 23.30
WMI-7-201-318-6 20 mm Side Entry 2 Way Through $ 23.30
WMI-7-250-302-6 25 mm Side Entry 2 Way Angle $ 31.90
WMI-7-250-318-6 25 mm Side Entry 2 Way Through $ 31.90
                    LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING 3 WAY JUNCTION BOX
 PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-7-201-303-6 20 mm Side Entry 3 Way $ 25.68
WMI-7-250-303-6 25mm Side Entry 3 Way $ 35.90
LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING 4 WAY JUNCTION BOX
 PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-7-201-304-6 20 mm Side Entry 4 Way $ 29.63
WMI-7-250-304-6 25 mm Side Entry 4 Way $ 40.23
LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING INSPECTION TEE
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-7-200-20IT-6 20 mm $ 17.65
WMI-7-250-25IT-6 25 mm $ 26.10
LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING INSPECTION ELBOW
 PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-7-200-20IE-6 20 mm $ 17.65
WMI-7-250-25IE-6 25 mm $ 19.00
13
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
                               LOCFIT CONDUIT COUPLINGS
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-7-200-101-6 20 mm $ 6.98
WMI-7-250-101-6 25 mm $ 6.98
WMI-7-320-101-6 32 mm $ 6.98
WMI-7-400-101-6 40 mm $ 14.53
WMI-7-500-101-6 50 mm $ 18.98
 WMI-7-900-101-6 90 mm $52.90
 WMI-7-100-101-6 100 mm $79.35
                              LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING FEMALE THREAD ADAPTOR
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-7-201-316-6 20 mm $ 6.97
WMI-7-250-316-6 25 mm $ 7.20
WMI-7-320-316-6 32 mm $ 9.28
WMI-7-400-316-6 40 mm $ 29.16
                             LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING MALE THREAD ADAPTOR
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-7-201-317-6 20 mm $ 6.97
WMI-7-250-317-6 25 mm $ 7.20
WMI-7-320-317-6 32 mm $ 9.28
WMI-7-400-317-6 40 mm $ 29.16
WMI-7-500-317-6 50 mm $ 37.87
LOCFIT CONDUIT FITTING 90 DEGREE BEND
 PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-7-200-201-6 20 mm $ 14.80
WMI-7-250-201-6 25 mm $ 19.40
WMI-7-320-201-6 32 mm $ 20.98
WMI-7-400-201-6 40 mm $ 34.39
WMI-7-500-201-6 50 mm $ 51.78
 WMI-7-900-201-6 90 mm $195.00
 WMI-7-100-201-6 100 mm $215.00
CONDUIT BENDERS AND ACCESSORIES
 PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-5001 50 ML ADHESIVE LOCTITE 638 $ 136.52
WMI-7-200-315-6 20MM CONDUIT BENDER $ 222.68
WMI-7-205-315-6 25MM CONDUIT BENDER $ 264.97
 WMI-7-320-315-6 32MM CONDUIT BENDER $ 674.35
                    LOCFIT
Conduit & Fittings
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
14 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
STAINLESS STEEL
Conduit
                     STAINLESS STEEL THREADED CONDUITS  x 3mtrs c/w coupling
PART NO. SIZE WALL THICKNESS THREAD
Trade
p/length
WMI-SSCON20 19.05mm OD 1.6mm 1.5 Pitch $ 127.80
WMI-SSCON25 25.00mm OD 1.6mm 1.5 Pitch $ 152.36
WMI-SSCON32 31.80mm OD 1.6mm 1.5 Pitch $ 200.64
WMI-SSCON38 38.10mm OD 1.6mm 1.5 Pitch $ 222.73
WMI-SSCON50 50.00mm OD 1.6mm 1.5 Pitch $ 301.55
WMI-SSCON63 63.50mm OD 1.6mm 1.5 Pitch $ 361.74
SUPPLIED WITH COUPLING - Standard 3 meter lengths - BOTH ENDS THREADED
- 316 Marine & Food Grade – 320 grit polished finish -
15
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
                                                  STAINLESS STEEL PLAIN THREADED COUPLING
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSPC20 20 mm $ 36.46
WMI-SSPC25 25 mm $ 41.30
WMI-SSPC32 32 mm $ 43.64
WMI-SSPC40 38 mm (40mm) $ 55.06
WMI-SSPC50 50 mm $ 70.24
 WMI-SSPC63 63 mm $188.00
                                             STAINLESS STEEL PLAIN BENDS
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSPB 20 20 mm $ 104.03
WMI-SSPB 25 25 mm $ 119.19
WMI-SSPB 32 32 mm $ 126.24
WMI-SSPB 38 38 mm (40mm) $ 303.79
WMI-SSPB 50 50 mm $ 318.97
                                                   STAINLESS STEEL INSPECTION ELBOW
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSIB 20 20 mm $ 181.62
WMI-SSIB 25 25 mm $ 187.73
WMI-SSIB 32 32 mm $ 285.34
SUPPLIED WITH LID - IP67 RATED
STAINLESS STEEL INSPECTION TEE
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSIT 20 20 mm $ 189.28
WMI-SSIT 25 25 mm $ 201.17
WMI-SSIT 32 32 mm $ 317.25
SUPPLIED WITH LID - IP67 RATED
STAINLESS STEEL 1 WAY JUNCTION BOX
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSJB20/1 20 mm 1 Way $ 172.40
WMI-SSJB25/1 25 mm 1 Way $ 179.90
WMI-SSJB32/1 32 mm 1 Way $ 272.56
SUPPLIED WITH LID & 2 SCREWS- IP67 RATED -
STAINLESS STEEL
Conduit Fittings
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
16 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
                                                 STAINLESS STEEL ANGLED JUNCTION BOX
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSJB 20/A 20 mm Angled $ 181.62
WMI-SSJB 25/A 25 mm Angled $ 187.62
WMI-SSJB 32/A 32 mm Angled $ 285.34
SUPPLIED WITH LID & 2 SCREWS- IP67 RATED
       STAINLESS STEEL 3 WAY JUNCTION BOX
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSJB 20/3 20 mm 3 Way $ 189.28
WMI-SSJB 25/3 25 mm 3 Way $ 201.17
WMI-SSJB 32/3 32 mm 3 Way $ 317.25
SUPPLIED WITH LID & 2 SCREWS- IP67 RATED
                STAINLESS STEEL 4 WAY JUNCTION BOX
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSJB 20/4 20 mm 4 Way $ 231.15
WMI-SSJB 25/4 25 mm 4 Way $ 231.15
WMI-SSJB 32/4 32 mm 4 Way $ 432.13
SUPPLIED WITH LID & 2 SCREWS- IP67 RATED
                STAINLESS STEEL PENDANT PLATE
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSPP 20 20 mm $ 81.96
WMI-SSPP 25 25 mm $ 81.96
WMI-SSPP 32 32 mm $ 172.86
Supplied with 2 Screws
                                                   STAINLESS STEEL 2 WAY JUNCTION BOX
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSJB 20/2 20 mm 2 Way $ 172.40
WMI-SSJB 25/2 25 mm 2 Way $ 179.90
WMI-SSJB 32/2 32 mm 2 Way $ 272.56
SUPPLIED WITH LID & 2 SCREWS- IP67 RATED
STAINLESS STEEL
   Conduit Fittings
17
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
                                          STAINLESS STEEL LOCKNUT
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSLN 20 20 mm $ 16.65
WMI-SSLN 25 25 mm $ 20.06
WMI-SSLN 32 32 mm $ 51.94
WMI-SSLN 38 38 mm (40mm) $ 65.70
WMI-SSLN 50 50 mm $ 72.90
                                      STAINLESS STEEL NIPPLE
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSN 20 20 mm $ 25.84
WMI-SSN 25 25 mm $ 25.84
WMI-SSN 32 32 mm $ 28.04
WMI-SSN 40 40 mm $ 33.32
WMI-SSN 50 50 mm $ 33.32
                                        STAINLESS STEEL THREADED REDUCER
 PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSR 20-16 20 – 16 mm $ 44.27
WMI-SSR 25-20 25 – 20 mm $ 48.96
WMI-SSR 32-25 32 – 25 mm $ 52.41
                                          STAINLESS STEEL DEEP SADDLE
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSDS 20 20 mm $ 48.03
WMI-SSDS 25 25 mm $ 50.37
WMI-SSDS 32 32 mm $ 68.20
WMI-SSDS 50 50 mm $ 110.91
                                   STAINLESS STEEL EXTRA-DEEP SADDLE
 PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSEDS 20 20 mm P.O.A
WMI-SSEDS 25 25 mm P.O.A
WMI-SSEDS 32 32 mm P.O.A
WMI-SSEDS 50 50 mm P.O.A
                                      STAINLESS STEEL HALF SADDLES Grade 304
PART NO. SIZE mm Trade ea.
WMI-SSHS20 20mm $ 0.27
WMI-SSHS25 25mm $ 0.34
WMI-SSHS32 32mm $ 0.40
WMI-SSHS38 38mm $ 0.51
WMI-SSHS50 50mm $ 0.85
STAINLESS STEEL
Conduit Fittings
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
18 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
                                        STAINLESS STEEL FULL SADDLES Grade 304
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSFS20 20mm $ 0.28
WMI-SSFS25 25mm $ 0.34
WMI-SSFS32 32mm $ 0.48
WMI-SSFS40 40mm $ 0.58
WMI-SSFS50 50mm $ 0.85
                                                STAINLESS STEEL FLANGE COUPLING
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSFC20 20mm $ 62.00
WMI-SSFC25 25mm $ 72.00
WMI-SSFC32 32mm $ 114.00
WMI-SSFC50 50mm $ 197.05
                                                  STAINLESS STEEL RATCHET & HANDLE
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSRATCHET20 16mm, 20mm, 25mm & 32mm $ 1687.46
WMI-SSRATCHET25
WMI-SSRATCHET32
 Threading Kit c/w Dies, Ratchet & Guides.
                       STAINLESS STEEL MUNSON RING 30MM DROP
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SS30MR20-30 20mm diameter $ 101.25
WMI-SS30MR25-30 25mm diameter $ 110.05
WMI-SS30MR32-30 32mm diameter $ 115.70
WMI-SS30MR50-30 50mm diameter $ 154.50
- SUPPLIED WITH 2 SCREWS -
STAINLESS STEEL MUNSON RING 50MM DROP
 PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SS50MR20-50 20mm diameter $ 120.70
WMI-SS50MR25-50 25mm diameter $ 125.84
WMI-SS50MR32-50 32mm diameter $ 131.50
WMI-SS50MR50-50 50mm diameter $ 170.20
- SUPPLIED WITH 2 SCREWS -
STAINLESS STEEL HEX PLUGS
PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSHP20 20mm diameter $ 62.00
WMI-SSHP25 25mm diameter $ 66.00
WMI-SSHP32 32mm diameter $ 79.00
WMI-SSHP38 38mm diameter $ 81.00
WMI-SSHP50 50mm diameter $ 84.57
STAINLESS STEEL
Conduit Fittings
19
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
STAINLESS STEEL HOOK
 PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSHOOK Fits 20 & 25mm Junction Boxes $96.50
STAINLESS STEEL MALE HOOK
 PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSMHOOK 20mm thread $ 63.00
STAINLESS STEEL LOCK RING
 PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSLR20 20mm $ 18.60
WMI-SSLR25 25mm $ 22.80
WMI-SSLR32 32mm $ 37.30
WMI-SSLR50 50mm $ 47.70
NEOPRENE WASHER
 PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-NEOWASH20 20mm $ 2.50
WMI-NEOWASH25 25mm $ 2.80
WMI-NEOWASH32 32mm $ 3.15
WMI-NEOWASH50 50mm $ 4.15
STAINLESS STEEL UNIVERSAL ENCLOSURE
 PART NO. SIZE Trade ea.
WMI-SSENCLOSURE VARIOUS SIZES AVAILABLE
P.O.A
STAINLESS STEEL
Conduit Fittings
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
20 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
WMIS Flexible Conduits & Fitting Prices:
                     Stainless Steel Earth Rods Grade 316 and 304
 PART NO. Description Grade 316 Trade p/mtr.
WMI-ER12SS 12.00mm Diameter x Length 78.43
WMI-ER14SS 14.29mm Diameter x Length 86.45
WMI-ER16SS 15.88mm Diameter x Length 101.43
WMI-ER19SS 19.05mm Diameter x Length 124.43
WMI-ER22SS 22.23mm Diameter x Length 151.96
                           Stainless Steel Earth Rod Couplings
PART NO. Description Trade ea.
WMI-ERCOUP12SS 12mm Earth Rod Coupling 36.22
WMI-ERCOUP14SS 14mm Earth Rod Coupling 36.22
WMI-ERCOUP16SS 16mm Earth Rod Coupling 36.22
WMI-ERCOUP19SS 19mm Earth Rod Coupling 36.22
 WMI-ERCOUP22SS 22mm Earth Rod Coupling 36.22
                              Stainless Steel Driving Spike
PART NO. Description Trade ea.
WMI-ERDS12SS 12mm Earth Rod Driving Spike 30.50
WMI-ERDS14SS 14mm Earth Rod Driving Spike 30.50
WMI-ERDS16SS 16mm Earth Rod Driving Spike 30.50
WMI-ERDS19SS 19mm Earth Rod Driving Spike 30.50
WMI-ERDS22SS 22mm Earth Rod Driving Spike 30.50
                             Stainless Steel Driving Head
 PART NO. Description Trade ea.
WMI-ERDHEAD12SS 12mm Earth Rod Driving Head 30.50
WMI-ERDHEAD14SS 14mm Earth Rod Driving Head 30.50
WMI-ERDHEAD16SS 16mm Earth Rod Driving Head 30.50
WMI-ERDHEAD19SS 19mm Earth Rod Driving Head 30.50
WMI-ERDHEAD22SS 22mm Earth Rod Driving Head 30.50
21
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
         Vacuum Formed Nylon Coated, (FSU)                                   Vacuum Formed LFH (Low Fire Hazard)
Temperature Range from -15deg to +70deg  C                   Temperature Range from -25deg to +90deg  C
Part No: Conduit Internal Dia: Bending Roll p/mtr Part No: Conduit Internal Bending Roll p/mtr
Size
(mm)         (mm)
Radius:
(mm)
Size:
(mtrs) POA
size:
(mm) Dia: (mm)
Radius:
(mm)
Size:
(mtrs) POA
FSU10B 10 6.8 25 25/50  LFHU16B 17 13.0 40 25/50
FSU12B 14 10.2 30 25/50  LFHU20B 21.5 16.9 45 25/50
FSU16B 17 13 40 10/25/50  LFHU25B 26 21.1 55 25
FSU20B 21.5 16.9 45 10/25/50  LFHU32B 34 28.1 70 25
FSU25B       26 21.1 55 10/25/50  LFHU40B 44.5 37.6 80     10
FSU32B 34 28.1 70 10/25  LFHU50B 55 48.4 90 10
FSU40B 44.5 37.6 80 10/25  LFHU63B 64.5 57.5 115 10
FSU50B 55 48.4 90 10/25  LFHU75B 79 70 150 10
FSU63B 64.5 57.5 115 10
FSU75B 79.0 79.0 150 10
                       Liquid Tight (LTP)
Temperature Range from -20deg to +105deg C              SSU Stainless Steel (Grade 316) helically wound flex/conduit
Part  Conduit Internal Bending Roll p/mtr Part  Conduit Internal
Bending
Radius: Roll p/mtr
No:
OD Size
(mm) Dia: (mm)
Radius:
(mm)
Size:
(mtrs) POA No
OD size:
(mm)
Dia:
(mm)        (mm)
Size:
(mtrs) POA
LTP10B 11.8 7.0 35 50  SSU10 9.0 6.8 25 10/25
LTP12B 14.2 10.0 40 25/50  SSU12 13.0 10.2 30 10/25
LTP16B 17.8 12.6 45 10/25/50  SSU16 16.0 13.0 40 10/25
LTP20B 21.1 16.0 65 10/25/50  SSU20 20.5 16.9 45 10/25
LTP25B 26.4 21.0 100 10/25/50  SSU25 25.0 21.1 55 10/25
LTP32B 33.1 26.5 135 10/25  SSU32 32.0 28.1 70 10/25
LTP40B 41.8 35.4 175 10/25  SSU40 42.5 37.6 80 10
LTP50B 47.9 40.4 230 10/25  SSU50 53.0 48.4 90 10
LTP63B 59.7 51.6 280 10/25
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
22 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
M
          M                                              S                                                                                                     P                                        F                                           C/C-SS             C90/C90-SS
Conduit Thread Nickel Plated Brass Fittings
M=Fixed male. S=Swivel male. P=Plain entry
bush
Nickel Plated Brass Adaptor
F=Fixed Female. C=Compression fitting.
C90=Elbow
Stainless Steel 316
CSS=Straight comp/fitting
CSS90 Elbow
Size: Size:
mm mm M S P F C  C90 Straight 90 deg.
10
M10 * 1.5
FSU10-M12-M FSU10-M12-S FSU10-P  FSU10-M12-C FSU10-M16-C90
12
M12 * 1.5
FSU12-M16-M FSU12-M16-S FSU12-P  FSU12-M16-C FSU12-M16-C90
16
M16 * 1.5
FSU16-M16-M FSU16-M16-S FSU16-P FSU16-M20F FSU16-M16-C FSU16-M16-C90 LTP16-M20-CSS LTP16-M20-CSS90
20
M20 * 1.5
FSU20-M20-M FSU20-M20-S FSU20-P FSU20-M20F FSU20-M20-C FSU16-M20-C90 LTP20-M20-CSS LTP20-M20-CSS90
25
M25 * 1.5
FSU25-M25-M FSU25-M25-S FSU25-P FSU25-M25-F FSU25-M25-C FSU20-M20-C90 LTP25-M25-CSS LTP25-M25-CSS90
32
M32 * 1.5
FSU32-M32-M FSU32-M32-S FSU32-P FSU32-M32-F FSU32-M32-C FSU25-M25-C90 LTP32-M32-CSS LTP32-M32-CSS90
40
M40 * 1.5
FSU40-M40-M FSU40-M40-S FSU40-P  FSU40-M40-C FSU32-M32-C90 LTP40-M40-CSS LTP40-M40-CSS90
50 M50 * 1.5 FSU50-M50-M FSU50-M50-S FSU50-P  FSU50-M50-C  LTP50-M50-CSS LTP50-M50-CSS90
Please note all Flexible conduits and fittings are supplied by. www.flexicon.uk.com
23
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Underground Mains and Detectable Marking Tape increases safety by indicating the contents of pipes.
Constructed from polyethylene, the tape is rot and fade resistant and is available in any width and length.
Color coded tapes conform to Australian Standards and stretches rather than tearing when hooked by a
shovel or backhoe.
Detectable marking tape is available, containing an electronically continuous 0.7mm stainless steel wire
trace which has 50% exposure to soil for easy detection.
Standard widths include 100 & 150mm, with standard lengths varying from 50, 100, 250 and 500 meters for
non-detectable tape and 100, 250 and 300 meters for detectable marking tape. Non-Standard lengths may
require a longer lead time to allow for manufacture.
UNDERGROUND WARNING TAPE
 PART NO.
Description
p/mtr
WMI-150UWT Electrical Warning Tape Orange (500/100mtr roll) .22
WMI-150UWT Communication Warning Tape White (500/100mtr roll .22
WMI-100DWT Detectable Warning Tape (250mtr roll) .86
WMIS is Australia and New Zealand’s largest supplier of underground cable cover. WMIS cable cover is
manufactured to AS / NZ 4702-2000.
Our metal detectable cable cover is manufactured to the Australian standard with the inclusion of our
Detectable marking tape. Using a 0.7mm AS 316 grade stainless steel tracer wire, this electronically
continuous wire has 50% exposure to the soil allowing easy detection.
CABLE COVER
PART NO. Description p/mtr
WMI-150CC5 150mm x 5mm x 25mtr Roll $ 7.90
WMI-200CC5 200mm x 5mm x 25mtr Roll $ 10.35
WMI-300CC5 300mm x 5mm x 20mtr Roll $ 12.50
                                                                                       STRUTS
                                                                       (Stainless Steel)
                                                                                CABLE COVER &
                                                                                WARNING TAPE
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
24 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
W1000 Strut Channel x 2.5mm
PART NO.                                     Description                                        Trade p/mtr.
WMI-W1000H Strut Channel 41x41x3mtr HDG. $ 28.00
WMI-W1000G Strut Channel 41x41x3mtr Pre-Galvanized $ 23.00
WMI-W1000SS Strut Channel 41x41x3mtr Grade 316 SS $ 124.00
WMI-W1000S Strut Channel 41x41x3mtr Slotted Pre-Galvanized $ 30.75
WMI-W1000M Strut Channel 41x41x3mtr Mill (Plain) $ 20.50
W3300 Strut Channel x 2.5mm
PART NO.                                        Description                                     Trade p/mtr.
WMI-W3300H Strut Channel 22x41x3mtr HDG $ 21.50
WMI-W3300G Strut Channel 22x41x3mtr Pre-Galvanized $ 20.00
WMI-W3300SS Strut Channel 22x41x3mtr Grade 316 SS $ 116.00
WMI-W3300S Strut Channel 22x41x3mtr Slotted Pre-Galvanized $ 26.00
WMI-W3300M Strut Channel 22x41x3mtr Mill (Plain) P.O.A
W2000 Strut Channel x 1.6mm Ribbed
PART NO.                                       Description                                   Trade p/mtr.
WMI-W2000G Strut Channel 41x41x3mtr Pre-Galvanized $ 22.40
WMI-W2000S Strut Channel 41x41x3mtr Slotted $ 24.00
WMI-W4000G Strut Channel 41x22x3mtr Pre-Galvanized $ 21.00
WMI-W4000S Strut Channel 41x22x3mtr Slotted $ 20.00
WMI-Channel Nuts Long Spring
PART NO.  Channel Nuts Available Zinc, HDG and Stainless Steel                                                                         Trade ea.
WMI-1006M6 6mm long spring Channel Nut $ 0.86
WMI-1007M8 8mm long spring Channel Nut $ 0.86
WMI-1008M10 10mm long spring Channel Nut $ 0.86
WMI-1010M12 12mm long spring Channel Nut $ 0.86
WMI-3016 6mm Butterfly Nut suits all Channels $ 0.24
WMI-Channel Nuts no Spring
PART NO.           Channel Nuts no Spring Zinc and HDG Finish Trade ea.
WMI-3006M6 6mm Channel Nut $ 0.86
WMI-3007M8 8mm Channel Nut $ 0.86
WMI-3008M10 10mm Channel Nut $ 0.86
WMI-3010M12 12mm Channel Nut $ 0.86
CB2 Cantilever Bracket HDG
PART NO.  Trade ea.
WMI-CB2-150 150mm long Cantilever bracket W1000 Channel $ 15.00
WMI-CB2-300 300mm long Cantilever bracket W1000 Channel $ 22.00
WMI-CB2-450 450mm long Cantilever bracket W1000 Channel $ 28.00
WMI-CB2-600 600mm long Cantilever bracket W1000 Channel $ 36.00
WMI-CB2-750 750mm long Cantilever bracket W1000 Channel $ 44.00
25
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
CB4 Cantilever Bracket HDG
Part NO.  Trade ea.
WMI-CB4-150 150mm long Cantilever bracket W1000 Channel $ 20.00
WMI-CB4-300 300mm long Cantilever bracket W1000 Channel $ 28.00
WMI-CB4-450 450mm long Cantilever bracket W1000 Channel $ 32.00
WMI-CB4-600 600mm long Cantilever bracket W1000 Channel $ 38.00
WMI-CB4-750 750mm long Cantilever bracket W1000 Channel $ 42.00
WMI-CB4-900 900mm long Cantilever bracket W1000 Channel $ 48.00
2 Piece Cable and Pipe Strut Clip Trade ea.
WMI-W2024 8mm OD Cable and Pipe Strut Clip c/w hardware $ 2.40
WMI-W2025 11mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 2.40
WMI-W2026 14mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 2.40
WMI-W2027 17mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 2.40
WMI-W2028 19mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 2.45
WMI-W2029 21mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 2.45
 WMI-W2030 25mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 2.50
 WMI-W2031 29mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 2.85
 WMI-W2032 32mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 2.85
 WMI-W2033 34mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 2.85
 WMI-W2034 38mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 2.98
 WMI-W2035 43mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 2.98
 WMI-W2037 48mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 3.20
 WMI-W2038 51mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 3.20
 WMI-W2039 54mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 3.20
 WMI-W2040 57mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 3.20
 WMI-W2041 60mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 3.20
 WMI-W2042 64mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 3.70
 WMI-W2046 76mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 3.70
 WMI-W2050 89mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 3.85
 WMI-W2054 102mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 3.95
 WMI-W2058 114mm OD Cable and Pipe strut Clip c/w hardware $ 3.95
All Thread Rod Trade
Part No: Description. p/3mtr.
WMI-TRM6 M6 All Thread Rod EZP $ 6.20
WMI-TRM8 M8 All Thread Rod EZP $ 10.52
WMI-TRM10 M10 All Thread Rod EZP $ 14.40
WMI-TRM12 M12 All Thread Rod EZP $ 24.98
WMI-TRM16 M16 All Thread Rod EZP $ 42.00
Threaded Rod Cutter
Part No: Description. Trade ea.
WMI-RCM10 M10 Rod Cutter $ 490.00
WMI-RCM12 M12 Rod Cutter $ 572.00
WMI-RJ-M10 M10 Jaw Replacement $ 124.00
WMI-RJ-M12 M12 Jaw Replacement $ 165.00
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
26 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
NEW Improved Liquid Allgal 400g. NET
   Trade ea.
  p/400g
WMI-Allgal Industrial Strength Silver Cold Galvanizing. $ 42.90
Flat Plate Fitting
Part NO Description Trade ea.
WMI-W1062 M8 Flat Plate Fitting $ 2.80
WMI-W1063 M10 Flat Plate Fitting $ 2.80
WMI-W1064 M12 Flat Plate Fitting $ 2.80
WMI-W1964 M16 Flat Plate Fitting $ 4.50
Flat Plate Fitting
  Trade ea.
WMI-W1065 2 Hole Flat Plate Fitting. $ 4.20
Flat Plate Fitting
  Trade ea.
WMI-W1066 3 Hole Flat Plate Fitting $ 4.85
Flat Plate Fitting
  Trade ea.
WMI-W1067 4 Hole Flat Plate Fitting $ 5.85
Flat Plate Fitting
  Trade ea.
WMI-W1358 Flat Plate Fitting $ 8.80
27
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Flat Plate Fitting Trade ea.
WMI-W1031 T Flat Plate Fitting $ 6.00
Flat Plate Fitting Trade ea.
WMI-W1036 Flat Plate Fitting $ 4.85
Angle Fittings Trade ea.
WMI-W1026 90 Deg. Angle Bracket $ 4.00
Angle Fittings Trade ea.
WMI-W1068 90 Deg. Angle Bracket $ 4.00
Angle Fittings Trade ea.
WMI-W1326 90 Deg. Angle Bracket $ 6.00
Angle Fittings Trade ea.
WMI-W1346 90 Deg. Angle Bracket $ 6.00
THREADED
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
28 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Angle Fittings Trade ea.
WMI-W1458 90 Deg. Angle Bracket $ 6.00
Angle Fittings Trade ea.
WMI-W1325 90 Deg. Angle Bracket $ 6.00
Angle Fittings Trade ea.
WMI-W2484 90 Deg. Angle Bracket $ 8.45
Angle Fittings Trade ea.
WMI-W1359 90 Deg. Angle Bracket $ 7.90
Angle Fitting Trade ea.
WMI-W1033 Angle Fitting $ 6.00
Angle Fitting Trade ea.
WMI-W1034 Angle Fitting $ 6.00
29
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Angle Bracket  Trade ea.
WMI-W1035 Angle Fitting $ 5.95
Angle Bracket Trade ea.
WMI-W1037 Angle Bracket $ 5.95
Angle Bracket Trade ea.
WMI-W1038 Angle Bracket $ 5.95
Z Fittings Trade ea.
WMI-W1045 Z Fitting $ 5.50
Z Fitting Trade ea.
WM-W1453 Z Fitting $ 6.00
Z Fitting Trade ea.
WMI-W1736 Z Fitting $ 10.35
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
30 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Z Fitting Trade ea.
WMI-W4045 Z Fitting $ 9.65
‘U’ Fittings Trade ea.
WMI-W1047 ‘U’ Fitting $ 16.45
‘U’ Fitting Trade ea.
WMI-W4047 ‘U’ Fitting $ 14.50
‘U’ Fitting Trade ea.
WMI-W1044 ‘U’ Fitting $ 12.40
CB2 Cantilever Bracket HDG Trade ea.
WMI-W1046 ‘U’ Fitting $ 9.20
W1600 Beam Clamp Trade ea.
WMI-W1600-M8 Beam Clamp to suit M8 All Thread $ 12.00
WMI-W1600-M10 Beam Clamp to suit M10 All Thread $ 12.00
WMI-W1600-M12 Beam Clamp to suit M12 All Thread $ 12.00
WMI-W1600-M16 Beam Clamp to suit M16 All Thread $ 23.50
31
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
W1700 Beam Clamp Trade ea.
WMI-W1700-M10 Beam Clamp Rod Diameter M10 $ 25.35
W1386 Beam Clamp Trade ea.
WMI-W1386 Beam Clamp $ 6.70
W1796 Beam Clamp Trade ea.
WMI-W1796 Beam Clamp $ 18.00
W1272 Beam Clamp Trade ea.
WMI-W1272 Beam Clamp $ 11.10
W2785 Beam Clamp Trade ea.
WMI-W2785 Beam Clamp $ 12.20
W1900 Purlin Clip Trade ea.
WMI-W1900-M08 Purlin Clip $ 3.50
WMI-W1900-M10 Purlin Clip $ 3.50
WMI-W1900-M12 Purlin Clip $ 4.50
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
32 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
‘U’ Bolts Part No: Pipe OD: A W L T Trade ea.
   mm mm mm mm mm
WMI-WUB20G 20 M10 20 65 50 $ 5.80
WMI-WUB25G 25 M10 25 77 50 $ 5.80
WMI-WUB32G 32 M10 32 85 50 $ 5.80
WMI-WUB40G 40 M10 40 93 50 $ 5.90
WMI-WUB50G 50 M10 50 100 50 $ 6.15
WMI-WUB63G 63 M12 63 110 50 P.O.A
WMI-WUB65NBG 76 M12 76 127 50 P.O.A
WMI-WUB89NBG 89 M12 89 140 50 P.O.A
WMI-WUB100NBG 114 M12 114 165 50 P.O.A
Trifoil Clamp Part No: Cable Dia: A B Wt: Trade
WTF Series
mm mm mm kg Ea.
WMI-WTF20 20 110 43 0.27 $ 44.90
 WMI-WTF22 22 114 47 0.28 $ 44.90
WMI-WTF24 24 118 51 0.29 $ 44.90
WMI-WTF27 27 125 57 0.31 $ 44.90
WMI-WTF30 30 130 62 0.33 $ 49.00
WMI-WTF31 31 132 64 0.33 $ 49.00
WMI-WTF33 33 136 68 0.34 $ 49.00
WMI-WTF37 37 145 76 0.37 $ 53.00
WMI-WTF41 41 152 83 0.39 $ 53.00
WMI-WTF45 42 155 85 0.4 $ 53.00
Quadfoil Clamp Part No: Cable Dia: A B Wt: Trade
WQF Series
mm mm mm kg ea.
WMI-WQF20 20 110 46 0.28 $ 49.00
 WMI-WQF22 22 114 50 0.29 $ 49.00
WMI-WQF24 24 118 54 0.31 $ 49.00
WMI-WQF27 27 125 61 0.32 $ 49.00
WMI-WQF30 30 130 66 0.34 $ 58.00
WMI-WQF31 31 132 68 0.35 $ 58.00
WMI-WQF33 33 136 72 0.36 $ 58.00
WMI-WQF37 37 145 81 0.39 $ 58.00
WMI-WQF41 41 152 88 0.42 $ 62.00
WMI-WQF45 45 155 91 0.43 $ 62.00
33
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
WMI-Nut Clip (NC) Part No: Pipe Dia: Material Nut
Bolt &
Nut
Trade
ea.
mm mm mm mm $
 WMI-WNC27 20NB 20x3 10 6x25 $ 2.40
 WMI-WNC34 25NB 20x3 10 6x25 $2.45
 WMI-WNC43 32NB 20x3 10 6x25 $ 2.60
 WMI-WNC48 40NB 20x3 10 6x25 $ 2.75
 WMI-WNC60 50NB 20x3 10 6x25 $ 2.90
 WMI-WNC76 65NB 25x3 12 6X25 $ 3.50
 WMI-WNC89 80NB 25x3 12 8x38 $ 3.60
 WMI-WNC115 100NB 25x5 12 8x38 $ 7.75
 WMI-WNC140 125NB 25x5 12 8x38 $ 9.20
WMI-Pear Band Part No: Pipe Dia: Pipe OD Material Rod Dia Trade
W500 Series
mm mm mm mm ea.
WMI-W500-027 20NB 27 25x1.6 M10 $ 1.65
 WMI-W500-034 25NB 34 25x1.6 M10 $ 1.65
WMI-W500-043 32NB 43 25x1.6 M10 $ 1.75
WMI-W500-048 40NB 48 25x1.6 M10 $ 1.75
WMI-W500-060 50NB 60 25x1.6 M10 $ 1.90
WMI-W500-076 65NB 76 32x2.0 M12 $ 2.15
WMI-W500-089 80NB 89 32x2.0 M12 $ 2.20
WMI-W500-115 100NB 115 32x2.0 M12 $ 3.40
WMI-W500-140 125NB 140 40x3.0 M12 $ 7.70
WMI-W500-165 150NB 165 40x3.0 M12 $ 9.30
WMI-W500-220 200NB 220 50x3.0 M12 $ 17.25
2 Piece L/Duty Pipe Clip Part No: Pipe Dia: Pipe OD Bolt Material Trade
W120 Series
mm mm mm
ea.
WMI-W120-021 15NB 21 6x25 20x3 $ 5.90
 WMI-W120-027 20NB 27 6x25 20x3 $ 6.20
WMI-W120-034 25NB 34 6x25 20x3 $ 6.30
WMI-W120-048 32NB 43 6x25 20x3 $ 6.70
WMI-W120-048 40NB 48 6x25 20x3 $ 7.15
WMI-W120-060 50NB 60 6x25 20x3 $ 7.50
WMI-W120-076 65NB 73 6x25 20x3 $ 8.05
WMI-W120-089 80NB 89 6x25 20x3 $ 8.30
WMI-W120-115 100NB 115 6x25 25x3 $ 9.10
WMI-W120-140 125NB 140 8x40 25x5 $ 13.60
WMI-W120-168 150NB 168 12x45 40x6 $ 36.90
RThThreaded
ConduitFittings
readed i
34 Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Light Duty Yoke Clip Part No: Pipe Dia: Pipe OD Bolt Material Trade
WMI-8 Series
mm mm mm mm ea.
WMI-W8-021 15NB 21 6x25 20x3 $ 13.75
 WMI-W8-027 20NB 27 6x25 20x3 $ 14.00
WMI-W8-034 25NB 34 6x25 20x3 $ 14.40
WMI-W8-042 32NB 43 6x25 20x3 $ 14.90
WMI-W8-048 40NB 48 6x25 20x3 $14.95
WMI-W8-060 50NB 60 6x25 20x3 $ 15.40
WMI-W8-076 65NB 73 6x25 20x3 $ 16.20
WMI-W8-089 80NB 89 6x25 20x3 $ 16.40
WMI-W8-115 100NB 115 6x25 25x3 $ 17.55
WMI-W8-140 125NB 140 8x30 25x5 $ 18.20
WMI-W8-168 150NB 168 8x30 25x5 $ 19.05
Light Duty Saddle Clamp Part No: Pipe Dia: D B Material Trade
W125 Series
mm mm mm mm ea.
WMI-W125-021 15NB 21 61 25x3 $ 5.60
 WMI-W125-027 20NB 27 67 25x3 $ 5.60
WMI-W125-034 25NB 34 74 25x3 $ 6.35
WMI-W125-048 32NB 43 83 25x3 $ 6.35
WMI-W125-048 40NB 48 88 25x3 $ 7.00
WMI-W125-060 50NB 60 100 25x3 $ 7.65
WMI-W125-076 65NB 76 116 25x3 $ 8.25
WMI-W125-089 80NB 89 129 25x3 $ 9.50
WMI-W125-115 100NB 115 154 25x3 $ 10.00
WMI-W125-140 125NB 140 180 25x5 $ 10.35
WMI-W125-168 150NB 168 240 40x6 $ 29.00
.
Light Duty 1 Piece Band Clamp Part No: Pipe Dia: Pipe OD Bolt & Nut Material Trade
W127 Series
mm mm mm mm Ea
WMI-W127-021 15NB 21 6x25 25x1.0 $ 3.45
 WMI-W127-027 20NB 27 6x25 25x1.0 $ 3.60
WMI-W127-034 25NB 34 6x25 25x1.0 $ 3.75
WMI-W127-048 32NB 43 6x25 25x1.2 $ 4.70
WMI-W127-048 40NB 48 8x25 25x1.2 $ 4.90
WMI-W127-060 50NB 60 8x25 25x1.2 $ 5.35
WMI-W127-076 65NB 73 8x25 25x1.2 $ 5.60
WMI-W127-089 80NB 89 8x25 32x1.6 $ 7.25
WMI-W127-115 100NB 115 8x25 32x1.6 $ 8.80
WMI-W127-140 125NB 140 10x25 32x1.6 $ 11.50
WMI-W127-168 150NB 168 12x45 40x3.0 $ 14.75
35
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994
One Piece Strut Channel Clip Part No: Pipe OD
Overall
Length Material
Trade
ea.
W138 Series
mm mm mm $
WMI-W138-021 21 56 32x1.5 $ 5.35
WMI-W138-025 25 60 32x1.5 $ 5.55
WMI-W138-027 27 62 32x1.5 $ 5.70
WMI-W138-032 32 67 32x1.5 $ 5.80
WMI-W138-034 34 69 32x1.5 $ 6.00
WMI-W138-038 38 73 32x1.5 $ 6.10
WMI-W138-043 43 78 32x1.5 $ 6.20
WMI-W138-048 48 83 32x1.5 $ 6.45
 WMI-W138-051 51 86 32x1.5 $ 6.90
 WMI-W138-060 60 95 32x1.5 $ 7.05
 WMI-W138-089 89 124 32x1.5 $ 8.00
 WMI-W138-114 114 149 32x1.5 $ 11.65